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HOLD
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altimeter setting and increase all DAs 8 feet. 
Baro-VNAV NA.  Use Grissom ARB altimeter setting; when not received use Logansport 
Rwy 19 Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. 

at DENAM on V371 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrival 

KGUS ATIS

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 44).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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